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MRO Solutions Item Reference Guide 
 

Products You Trust. Service You Rely On. Solutions that PROtect What’s Next. 
 

This Item Reference Guide features ProActive Solutions’ core MRO products for cleaning and 
sanitation tools and supplies. Each listing includes item numbers, descriptions, sizes, colors, and 
units of measure to ensure accuracy and efficiency when placing orders. Use this as your go-to 

resource for streamlined communication and confident ordering. 
 

 Looking for more details? 
Download the complete ProActive MRO Solutions Catalogue for full product descriptions, 

specifications, and partner brand information. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Note: Product names listed here may differ slightly from those shown in the full catalogue. 
 
 

https://proactivesolutionsusa.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/10/PAS-MRO-Solutions-Catalogue.pdf
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Boots 3  3000-
2215 

15" Tingley Step Lite X Yellow Food 
Processing Polyurethane Boots  

4 Pair 

Boots 3  3000-
2216 

15" Tingley Step Lite X Yellow Food 
Processing Polyurethane Boots  5 Pair 

Boots 3  3000-
2217 

15" Tingley Step Lite X Yellow Food 
Processing Polyurethane Boots  6 Pair 

Boots 3  3000-
2209 

15" Tingley Step Lite X Yellow Food 
Processing Polyurethane Boots  7 Pair 

Boots 3  3000-
2210 

15" Tingley Step Lite X Yellow Food 
Processing Polyurethane Boots  8 Pair 

Boots 3  3000-
2211 

15" Tingley Step Lite X Yellow Food 
Processing Polyurethane Boots  9 Pair 

Boots 3  3000-
2240 

15" Tingley Step Lite X Yellow Food 
Processing Polyurethane Boots  10 Pair 

Boots 3  3000-
2212 

15" Tingley Step Lite X Yellow Food 
Processing Polyurethane Boots  11 Pair 

Boots 3  3000-
2241 

15" Tingley Step Lite X Yellow Food 
Processing Polyurethane Boots  12 Pair 

Boots 3  3000-
2213 

15" Tingley Step Lite X Yellow Food 
Processing Polyurethane Boots  13 Pair 

Boots 3  3000-
2214 

15" Tingley Step Lite X Yellow Food 
Processing Polyurethane Boots  

14 Pair 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

1062 Jacket Tingley Yellow The Iron Eagle SM Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

1058 Jacket Tingley Yellow The Iron Eagle MD Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

1061 Jacket Tingley Yellow The Iron Eagle LG Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

1059 Jacket Tingley Yellow The Iron Eagle XLG Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

1060 Jacket Tingley Yellow The Iron Eagle 2X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

1063 Jacket Tingley Yellow The Iron Eagle 3X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

1064 Jacket Tingley Yellow The Iron Eagle 4X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

0975 Jacket Tingley Yellow The Iron Eagle 5X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

0976 Jacket Tingley Yellow The Iron Eagle 6X Each 
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Rain Suits - 
Jackets 

3  3000-
0901 

Jacket Tingley Green The Iron Eagle SM Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

0902 Jacket Tingley Green The Iron Eagle MD Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

0903 Jacket Tingley Green The Iron Eagle LG Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

0904 Jacket Tingley Green The Iron Eagle XLG Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

0906 Jacket Tingley Green The Iron Eagle 3X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

0907 Jacket Tingley Green The Iron Eagle 4X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

0109 Jacket Tingley Blue The Iron Eagle SM Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

0110 Jacket Tingley Blue The Iron Eagle MD Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

0111 Jacket Tingley Blue The Iron Eagle LG Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

0112 Jacket Tingley Blue The Iron Eagle XLG Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 

3  3000-
0113 

Jacket Tingley Blue The Iron Eagle 2X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

0114 Jacket Tingley Blue The Iron Eagle 3X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Jackets 3  3000-

0115 Jacket Tingley Blue The Iron Eagle 4X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

1049 Bib Tingley Yellow SM Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

1054 Bib Tingley Yellow MD Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

1053 Bib Tingley Yellow LG Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

1056 Bib Tingley Yellow XLG Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

1055 Bib Tingley Yellow 2X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

1043 Bib Tingley Yellow 3X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

1041 Bib Tingley Yellow 4X Each 
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Rain Suits - 
Bibs 

3  3000-
0977 

Bib Tingley Yellow 5X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0978 Bib Tingley Yellow 6X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0908 Bib Tingley Green SM Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0909 Bib Tingley Green MD Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0910 Bib Tingley Green LG Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0911 Bib Tingley Green XLG Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0912 Bib Tingley Green 2X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0913 Bib Tingley Green 3X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0914 Bib Tingley Green 4X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0916 Bib Tingley Blue SM Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 

3  3000-
0917 

Bib Tingley Blue MD Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0918 Bib Tingley Blue LG Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0919 Bib Tingley Blue XLG Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0920 Bib Tingley Blue 2X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0921 Bib Tingley Blue 3X Each 

Rain Suits - 
Bibs 3  3000-

0922 Bib Tingley Blue 4X Each 

Aprons 4  3000-
1441 

Apron,56-103 Alphatec White PVC -  
72/Case White Case 

Aprons 4  3000-
1438 

Apron, DieCutVinyl, 6mil,35x45,Blue -- 
12/Case Blue Case 

Sleeves 4  3000-
2049 Blue Vinyl  - 6 Dz Pair/Case (72 Pair) OSFA Case 

Sleeves 4  3000-
4250 White Polyethylene  - 100/Box OSFA Box 
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Cut 
Resistant 
Gloves 

4  3000-
0069 Glove Cut Resist Atlas Dyneema Gray SM Pair 

Cut 
Resistant 
Gloves 

4  3000-
0070 Glove Cut Resist Atlas Dyneema Gray MD Pair 

Cut 
Resistant 
Gloves 

4  3000-
0071 Glove Cut Resist Atlas Dyneema Gray LG Pair 

Cotton Blend 
Gloves 5  3000-

1130 
Glove Cotton Knit (white cuff) Lt/Wt.  - 
12 Pair/Bag OSFA Bag 

Disposable 
Gloves 5  3000-

2080 
Glove,Nit,PF,Blue, 4 mil, 100/box  - 10 
Box/Case SM Case 

Disposable 
Gloves 5  3000-

2081 
Glove,Nit,PF,Blue, 4 mil, 100/box - 10 
Box/Case MD Case 

Disposable 
Gloves 

5  3000-
2082 

Glove,Nit,PF,Blue, 4 mil, 100/box - 10 
Box/Case 

LG Case 

Non-
Disposable 
Gloves 

5  3000-
2045 

Glove  Nit 11mil Grn (12dz/cs) - RUNS 
FULL SIZE SMALL SM Case 

Non-
Disposable 
Gloves 

5  3000-
2046 

Glove  Nit 11mil Grn (12dz/cs) - RUNS 
FULL SIZE SMALL MD Case 

Non-
Disposable 
Gloves 

5  3000-
2047 

Glove  Nit 11mil Grn (12dz/cs) - RUNS 
FULL SIZE SMALL LG Case 

Non-
Disposable 
Gloves 

5  3000-
2048 

Glove  Nit 11mil Grn (12dz/cs) - RUNS 
FULL SIZE SMALL XLG Case 

Non-
Disposable 
Gloves 

5  3000-
2040 

Gloves, Nitrile, Unlined, Std. Green, 
18" 22mil - 36 Pair/Case MD Case 

Non-
Disposable 
Gloves 

5  3000-
2041 

Gloves, Nitrile, Unlined, Std. Green, 
18" 22mil  - 36 Pair/Case LG Case 

Non-
Disposable 
Gloves 

5  3000-
2042 

Gloves, Nitrile, Unlined, Std. Green, 
18" 22mil - 36 Pair/Case XLG Case 

Non-
Disposable 
Gloves 

5  3000-
2043 

Gloves, Nitrile, Unlined, Std. Green, 
18" 22mil - 36 Pair/Case 

2X Case 
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Surface 
Sanitizers & 
Disinfectants 

6  5053-
0100 

Alpet D2-SS10001 - 50 Gal Drum (bulk 
for refill) 50 Gal. Drum 

Surface 
Sanitizers & 
Disinfectants 

6  5053-
0101 

Alpet D2-SS10003 - 1 Quart Spray 
Bottle w/ Trigger 12 qrt/Case Case 

Surface 
Sanitizers & 
Disinfectants 

6  5053-
0104 Alpet D2-SS10002 - Pail w/ spigot 5 Gal. Pail Jug 

Surface 
Sanitizers & 
Disinfectants 

6  5053-
0102 

Alpet D2-SSW0001 - Heavy Duty Pre-
Saturated Wipes 10”x7.5”, 6x90 count 
canisters 

6 
Canisters/Case Case 

Surface 
Sanitizers & 
Disinfectants 

6  5053-
0103 

Alpet D2-SSW0002 - Medium Duty Pre-
saturated wipes 9.5”x7.2”, 6x160 
count canisters 

6 
Canisters/Case 

Case 

Surface 
Sanitizers & 
Disinfectants 

6  5061-
0104 

Alpet D2-SS10017R - Best Wiping 
System Refill Roll, 6x160 count refills 
(dry wipes / no canister) 

6 Rolls/Case Case 

Surface 
Sanitizers & 
Disinfectants 

7  5054-
0100 

Alpet D2 Quat-Free SS10030 - 50 Gal 
Drum (bulk for refill) 50 Gal. Drum 

Surface 
Sanitizers & 
Disinfectants 

7  5054-
0101 

Alpet D2 Quat-Free SS10032 - 1 Quart 
Spray Bottle w/ Trigger 12 qrt/Case Case 

Surface 
Sanitizers & 
Disinfectants 

7  5054-
0104 

Alept D2 Quat-Free SS10031 - Pail w/ 
spigot 

5 Gal. Pail Jug 

Hand Soap 9  5051-
0100 

Alpet Q E2-SO10036 - 1250mL 
(VersaClenz compatible) 

6 
Cartridges/Case Case 

Hand Soap 9  5051-
0101 

Alpet Q E2-SO10037 - 1 Gallon Spray 
Bottle w/ Trigger 4 Bottles/Case Case 

Hand Soap 9  5051-
0107 

Alpet Q E2-SO10038 - 55 gal drum 
(bulk for refill) 55 Gal. Drum 

Hand Soap 9  5052-
0100 

Alpet E4-HC10001 - 1250mL 
(VersaClenz compatible) 

6 
Cartridges/Case Case 

Hand Soap 9  5056-
0201 

Alpet E1-SO10061 - 1250mL 
(VersaClenz compatible) 

6 
Cartridges/Case Case 

Hand 
Sanitizer 

10  5055-
0100 

Alpet E3+-SA10014 - One Gallon (1-2 
Knockout Dispenser for Hand Sanitizer 
Spray compatible) 

4x1 
Gallons/Case 

Case 
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Hand 
Sanitizer 

10  5055-
0101 

Alpet E3+-SA10039 - 1000mL 
Cartridge (VersaClenz compatible) 

6 
Cartridges/Case 

Case 

Hand 
Sanitizer 10  5055-

0102 
Alpet E3+-SA10012 - 1000mL Bottle 
(Countertop Bottle) 6 Bottles/Case Case 

Hand 
Sanitizer 10  5055-

0107 
Alpet E3+-SA10013 - 50 gal drum (bulk 
for refill) 50 Gal. Drum 

Dispensing 
Units 10  9000-

0015 

MD10030 - VersaClenz Manual 
Dispenser. Wall Mount. May be used 
with Soaps and Sprays.  

White Each 

Dispensing 
Units 11  9000-

0021 

MD10030B - VersaClenz Manual 
Dispenser.  Wall Mount. May be used 
with Soaps and Sprays.  

Black Each 

Dispensing 
Units 11  9000-

0018 

AD10048 - VersaClenz Touchless 
Dispenser. Wall Mount. May be used 
with Soaps and Sprays.  

White Each 

Dispensing 
Units 11  9000-

0019 

AD10048B - VersaClenz Touchless 
Dispenser. Wall Mount. May be used 
with Soaps and Sprays.  

Black Each 

Dispensing 
Units 11  9000-

0011 

MD10003 - 1-2 Knockout, Wall Mount, 
Wrist Operated, Stainless Steel for 
Foam Soap. Includes Foam Pump Kit. 

Stainless Steel Each 

Dispensing 
Units 11  9000-

0013 

MD10006 - 1-2 Knockout ,Wall Mount, 
Wrist Operated, Stainless Steel for 
Hand Sanitizer Spray. Includes 
Atomizing Hand San Pump Kit. 

Stainless Steel Each 

Dispensing 
Units 11  9000-

0014 

MD10010 - Wall Mount, Wrist 
Operated, Plastic for Hand Sanitizer 
Spray. Includes Pump Kit JPP10007. 

White Each 

Dispensing 
Units 11  9000-

0022 

AD10061 - AutoMyst 2 Touchless 
Dispenser. Flat Surface, Wall or Stand 
Mount. For Hand Sanitizer Spray. 

 Each 

Dispensing 
Units 11  9000-

0030 

MD10014 - EZ Step portable, foot-
activated hand sanitizer spray 
dispenser ( includes liquid atomize 
pump 

Stainless Steel Each 

Pump Kits 12  9000-
0026 

JPP10007 Atomizing Hand Sanitizer 
Pump Kit for 1 Liter Bottle Plastic Each 

Pump Kits 12  9000-
0027 

KT10011 Atomizing Hand Sanitizer 
Pump Kit for 1 Gal Bottle Plastic Each 

Scrub Pad 12  3000-
0386 

Pad, Scrub 6"x9" Green Heavy Duty 
(15/cs) Green Only Case 
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Scrub Pad 12  3000-
0371 

Pad 96 green medium duty 20/cs Green Only Case 

Scrub Pad 12  3000-
0379 Pad Light Duty, 6x9 White, 20/cs  White Only Case 

Scrub Pad 12  3000-
0370 

Pad, SS Scrubber Extra Heavy Duty 
12/bx, 6bx/cs Stainless Steel Case 

Scrub Pad 12  3000-
0374 3M Doodle 8550 Black (10/pack) Black Only Case 

Pad Holder 12  3000-
1900 Pad Holder, Threaded, 10/cs Gray Only Case 

Squeegee 13  3000-
#### 

Squeegee, Vikan 24" Single Blade Ultra 
Hygiene 71601 Pink Each 

Squeegee 13  3000-
#### 

Squeegee, Vikan 24" Single Blade Ultra 
Hygiene 71602 Green Each 

Squeegee 13  3000-
1139 

Squeegee, Vikan 24" Single Blade Ultra 
Hygiene 71603 Blue Each 

Squeegee 13  3000-
4089 

Squeegee, Vikan 24" Single Blade Ultra 
Hygiene 71604 Red Each 

Squeegee 13  3000-
4095 

Squeegee, Vikan 24" Single Blade Ultra 
Hygiene 71605 White Each 

Squeegee 13  3000-
1138 

Squeegee, Vikan 24" Single Blade Ultra 
Hygiene 

71606 Yellow Each 

Squeegee 13  3000-
#### 

Squeegee, Vikan 24" Single Blade Ultra 
Hygiene 71607 Orange Each 

Squeegee 13  3000-
4261 

Squeegee, Vikan 24" Single Blade Ultra 
Hygiene 71608 Purple Each 

Squeegee 13  3000-
1140 

Squeegee, Vikan 24" Single Blade Ultra 
Hygiene 71609 Black Each 

Squeegee 13  3000-
1141 

Squeegee, Vikan 24" Single Blade Ultra 
Hygiene 716066 Brown Each 

Squeegee 13  3000-
#### 

Squeegee, Vikan 24" Single Blade Ultra 
Hygiene 716077 Lime Each 

Squeegee 13  3000-
#### 

Squeegee, Vikan 24" Single Blade Ultra 
Hygiene 716088 Grey Each 

Broom 13  3000-
#### Broom,Angle Cut,Stiff,11",PP/PET    29142 Green Each 

Broom 13  3000-
#### Broom,Angle Cut,Stiff,11",PP/PET    29143 Blue Each 

Broom 13  3000-
4161 Broom,Angle Cut,Stiff,11",PP/PET    29144 Red Each 
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Broom 13  3000-
#### 

Broom,Angle Cut,Stiff,11",PP/PET    29145 White Each 

Broom 13  3000-
1183 Broom,Angle Cut,Stiff,11",PP/PET    29146 Yellow Each 

Broom 13  3000-
4162 Broom,Angle Cut,Stiff,11",PP/PET    29147 Orange Each 

Broom 13  3000-
#### Broom,Angle Cut,Stiff,11",PP/PET    29149 Black Each 

Broom 13  3000-
4092 Broom, Push, Soft/Stiff, 24", PP/PBT 31942 Green Each 

Broom 13  3000-
4077 Broom, Push, Soft/Stiff, 24", PP/PBT 31943 Blue Each 

Broom 13  3000-
1180 Broom, Push, Soft/Stiff, 24", PP/PBT 31944 Red Each 

Broom 13  3000-
#### Broom, Push, Soft/Stiff, 24", PP/PBT 31945 White Each 

Broom 13  3000-
1181 Broom, Push, Soft/Stiff, 24", PP/PBT 31946 Yellow Each 

Broom 13  3000-
4093 Broom, Push, Soft/Stiff, 24", PP/PBT 31949 Black Each 

Broom 13  3000-
#### 

Broom,Push,Soft,24",PP/PBT, 31992 Green Each 

Broom 13  3000-
4303 Broom,Push,Soft,24",PP/PBT, 31993 Blue Each 

Broom 13  3000-
#### Broom,Push,Soft,24",PP/PBT, 31994 Red Each 

Broom 13  3000-
#### Broom,Push,Soft,24",PP/PBT, 31995 White Each 

Broom 13  3000-
4178 Broom,Push,Soft,24",PP/PBT, 31996 Yellow Each 

Broom 13  3000-
4104 Broom,Push,Soft,24",PP/PBT, 31997 Orange Each 

Broom 13  3000-
#### Broom,Push,Soft,24",PP/PBT, 31998 Purple  Each 

Broom 13  3000-
4175 Broom,Push,Soft,24",PP/PBT, 31999 Black Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### Brush, Vikan High-Low Brush- Medium 70471 Pink Each 

Brush 13  3000-
1145 Brush, Vikan High-Low Brush- Medium 70472 Green Each 
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Brush 13  3000-
1144 

Brush, Vikan High-Low Brush- Medium 70473 Blue Each 

Brush 13  3000-
1143 Brush, Vikan High-Low Brush- Medium 70474 Red Each 

Brush 13  3000-
1920 Brush, Vikan High-Low Brush- Medium 70475 White Each 

Brush 13  3000-
1146 Brush, Vikan High-Low Brush- Medium 70476 Yellow Each 

Brush 13  3000-
4133 Brush, Vikan High-Low Brush- Medium 70477 Orange Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### Brush, Vikan High-Low Brush- Medium 70478 Purple Each 

Brush 13  3000-
4050 Brush, Vikan High-Low Brush- Medium 70479 Black Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### Brush, Vikan High-Low Brush- Medium 704766 Brown Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### Brush, Vikan High-Low Brush- Medium 704777 Lime Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### Brush, Vikan High-Low Brush- Medium 704788 Grey Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### 

Brush, 15" Long, Polyester Bristles, 41861 Pink Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### Brush, 15" Long, Polyester Bristles, 41862 Green Each 

Brush 13  3000-
4168 Brush, 15" Long, Polyester Bristles, 41863 Blue Each 

Brush 13  3000-
1023 Brush, 15" Long, Polyester Bristles, 41864 Red Each 

Brush 13  3000-
0349 Brush, 15" Long, Polyester Bristles, 41865 White Each 

Brush 13  3000-
4120 Brush, 15" Long, Polyester Bristles, 41866 Yellow Each 

Brush 13  3000-
4153 Brush, 15" Long, Polyester Bristles, 41867 Orange Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### Brush, 15" Long, Polyester Bristles, 41868 Purple Each 

Brush 13  3000-
4252 Brush, 15" Long, Polyester Bristles, 41869 Black Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### Short Handle Scrub Brush (Soft) 41982 Green Each 



 

Category Cat. 
Page 

Order 
Qty. 

Item 
Number Product Name Size/Color Unit 

 

11 

Brush 13  3000-
4305 

Short Handle Scrub Brush (Soft) 41983 Blue Each 

Brush 13  3000-
4304 Short Handle Scrub Brush (Soft) 41984 Red Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### Short Handle Scrub Brush (Soft) 41985 White Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### Short Handle Scrub Brush (Soft) 41986 Yellow Each 

Brush 13  3000-
4044 

Drain Cleaning Brush, Medium (for 
trench Style Drains) 

53619 Black 
Only Each 

Brush 13  3000-
4039 

Vikan Tube Brush, Stiff (Round Drain 
Brush) 5380779 Black Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### 

Vikan Tube Brush, Stiff (Round Drain 
Brush) 5380772 Green Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### 

Vikan Tube Brush, Stiff (Round Drain 
Brush) 5380773 Blue Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### 

Vikan Tube Brush, Stiff (Round Drain 
Brush) 5380774 Red Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### 

Vikan Tube Brush, Stiff (Round Drain 
Brush) 5380775 White Each 

Brush 13  3000-
#### 

Vikan Tube Brush, Stiff (Round Drain 
Brush) 

5380776 Yellow Each 

Brush 13  3000-
4389 Remco Tank Brush, 8.1", Stiff 70379 Black Each 

Brush 13  3000-
4378 Remco Tank Brush, 8.1", Stiff 70373 Blue Each 

Brush 13  3000-
4160 Remco Tank Brush, 8.1", Stiff 70375 White Each 

Brush 13  3000-
4122 Remco Tank Brush, 8.1", Stiff 70374 Red Each 

Handle 14  3000-
1194 

Handle for Drain Brush, Ultra Hygiene, 
39.5", PP 

29689 Black 
Only Each 

Handle 14  3000-
#### Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 51", PP 29601 Pink Each 

Handle 14  3000-
4037 Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 51", PP 29602 Green Each 

Handle 14  3000-
4196 Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 51", PP 29603 Blue Each 

Handle 14  3000-
4170 Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 51", PP 29604 Red Each 
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Handle 14  3000-
4123 

Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 51", PP 29605 White Each 

Handle 14  3000-
4131 Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 51", PP 29606 Yellow Each 

Handle 14  3000-
4174 Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 51", PP 29607 Orange Each 

Handle 14  3000-
#### Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 51", PP 29608 Purple Each 

Handle 14  3000-
4128 Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 51", PP 29609 Black Each 

Handle 14  3000-
#### Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 59", PP  29621 Pink Each 

Handle 14  3000-
1923 Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 59", PP  29622 Green Each 

Handle 14  3000-
4068 Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 59", PP  29623 Blue Each 

Handle 14  3000-
4021 Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 59", PP  29624 Red Each 

Handle 14  3000-
4087 Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 59", PP  29625 White Each 

Handle 14  3000-
4027 

Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 59", PP  29626 Yellow Each 

Handle 14  3000-
#### Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 59", PP  29627 Orange Each 

Handle 14  3000-
4288 Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 59", PP  29628 Purple Each 

Handle 14  3000-
4043 Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 59", PP  29629 Black Each 

Handle 14  3000-
#### Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 59", PP  296266 Brown Each 

Handle 14  3000-
#### Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 59", PP  296277 Lime Each 

Handle 14  3000-
#### Handle, Ultra Hygiene, 59", PP  296288 Gray Each 

Handle 14  3000-
0143 Doodlebug Handle 60" Plastic 29385 White 

Only Each 

Handle 14  3000-
1739 Handle, Telescopic Pole, Unger 30'   Each 

Pitcher 14  3000-
4004   Remco 2 Liter Measuring Jug Yellow Each 
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Pitcher 14  3000-
4217 

Remco 2 Liter Measuring Jug Blue Each 

Pan 14  3000-
4003 Remco Upright Dust Pan 56622 Green Each 

Pan 14  3000-
4061 Remco Upright Dust Pan 56623 Blue Each 

Pan 14  3000-
4151 Remco Upright Dust Pan 56624 Red Each 

Pan 14  3000-
#### Remco Upright Dust Pan 56625 White Each 

Pan 14  3000-
4194 Remco Upright Dust Pan 56626 Yellow Each 

Pan 14  3000-
2418 Remco Upright Dust Pan 56629 Black Each 

Pail 14  3000-
2590 Pail, 3 Gal, PP/SS 56862 Green Each 

Pail 14  3000-
4069 Pail, 3 Gal, PP/SS 56863 Blue Each 

Pail 14  3000-
4097 Pail, 3 Gal, PP/SS 56864 Red Each 

Pail 14  3000-
4163 

Pail, 3 Gal, PP/SS 56866 Yellow Each 

Pail 14  3000-
4070 Pail, 3 Gal, PP/SS 56869 Black Each 

Pail 14  3000-
4319 Pail, 3 Gal, PP/SS 56865 White Each 

Pail 14  3000-
#### Pail, 3 Gal, PP/SS 56861 Pink Each 

Pail 14  3000-
#### Pail, 3 Gal, PP/SS 56867 Orange Each 

Pail 14  3000-
#### Pail, 3 Gal, PP/SS 56868 Purple Each 

Pail 14  3000-
#### Pail, 3 Gal, PP/SS 568666 Brown Each 

Pail 14  3000-
#### Pail, 3 Gal, PP/SS 568677 Lime Each 

Pail 14  3000-
#### Pail, 3 Gal, PP/SS 568688 Grey Each 

Laundry 15  3000-
2367 Husky205,OptiBreakpHBoost 5 gal 5 Gal Drum 
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Laundry 15  3000-
2365 

Husky220,Opti Enzyme Det 5 gal 5 Gal Drum 

Laundry 15  3000-
2368 Husky245,OptiColorSafe 5 gal 5 Gal Drum 

Laundry 15  3000-
2369 Husky250,OptiSourpHNeut. 5 gal 5 Gal Drum 

Restroom 15  3000-
0160 Hsky302,Bathroom Bowl/Tile,12qts/cs 12qts/Case Case 

Restroom 15  3000-
0165 Husky 570,FoamPremHandWash,4/1 4x1Gal/Case Case 

Restroom 15  3000-
0172 Husky 430, Creme Cleanser, 12 qt/cs 12qts/Case Case 

Restroom 15  3000-
0173 Hsky305,Thick&Clinging Clnr12 qt/cs 12qts/Case Case 

Restroom 15  3000-
1610 Husky1041,Floor Restore 4x1 4x1Gal/Case Case 

Disinfectant 15  3000-
0186 Husky801,DuoComplete,12 qt/cs 12qts/Case Case 

Disinfectant 
& JAWS 
Professional 

15 & 16  3000-
4219 Jaws 3801 Duo CompleteRefillCart 24 Cart/Case Case 

Disinfectant 
& JAWS 
Professional 

15 & 16  3000-
4218 Jaws 3801 Duo Complete Starter Kit Starter Kit Case 

Floor Care 16  3000-
0174 Hsky702,Damp Mop Clnr w/Enzym,4/1 4x1Gal/Case Case 

Floor Care 16  3000-
0229 Jaws6072,NeutDampMopClnr, 6/32 oz 6/32oz/Case Case 

Floor Care 16  3000-
1100 

7702HE - JAWS Professional 
Concentrated 2/3Lcs Pail 

Degreasers 16  3000-
0198 Hsky910,Ind Strgth Degrease,12qt/cs 12qts/Case Case 

Degreasers 16  3000-
0209 

902 - Husky Non-Bu tyl Industrial 
Cleaner/Degreaser 4x1Gal/Case Case 

JAWS 
Professional 

16  3000-
0237 

Jaws3410,TileClnrRefilCart, 24 Cart 24 Cart/Case Case 

JAWS 
Professional 16  3000-

0236 Jaws3410,Tile and Bath Starter Kit Starter Kit Case 

JAWS 
Professional 16  3000-

0233 Jaws 3421,Glas&HardSurf 24 Cart/Case Case 
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JAWS 
Professional 

16  3000-
0230 

Jaws3421,GlassHardSurfClnr StartKit Starter Kit Case 

JAWS 
Professional 16  3000-

0234 Jaws3910,MPClnrDegreasRefil,24 Cart 24 Cart/Case Case 

JAWS 
Professional 16  3000-

0235 Jaws3910,MPClnrDegreaser Start Kit Starter Kit Case 

Paper 
Product 
Dispensers 

17  3000-
0089 Disp,TD0235,roltowel8",univ,tchfree Black Each 

Paper 
Product 
Dispensers 

17  3000-
0087 Dispenser, NPS, Towel, S-Fold White Each 

Towels 17  3000-
0810 Towel, 8"x800' Natural, 6/cs Natural Case 

Towels 17  3000-
0706 Towel,10"x800' White, 6/cs White Case  

Towels 17  3000-
0770 

Towel,C-Fold,10.25" x 13.25", White -   
150 sheet/pack, 16 packs/case (2400 
Sheets) 

White Case 

Towels 17  3000-
0795 

Towel,Kchen,9X11White2ply 30800 - 
85 sheets/roll,  30 rolls/case (2,550 
Sheets) 

White Case  

Towels 17  3000-
0830 

Towel,NPS21950,SnglFoldNat 16/cs  - 
250 sheets/pack, 16 packs/case (4000 
Sheets) 

Natural Case  

Towels 17  3000-
0765 

Towel,NPS25002, Ctr. Pull, White -  6 
Rolls/Case White Case  

Liners 
(Plastic 
Bags) 

18  3000-
0254 Liner,24" x 33" .8 mil clear 500/cs Clear Case 

Liners 
(Plastic 
Bags) 

18  3000-
0250 Liner, 24" x 24" 8 mic, Nat 1000/cs Natural Case 

Liners 
(Plastic 
Bags) 

18  3000-
0286 Liner, 33"x40" 16 mic, Clr 250/cs Clear Case 

Liners 
(Plastic 
Bags) 

18  3000-
0284 Liner, 40"x46" 1.5 ml, Blk 100/cs Black Case 



 

Category Cat. 
Page 

Order 
Qty. 

Item 
Number Product Name Size/Color Unit 

 

16 

Liners 
(Plastic 
Bags) 

18  3000-
0322 Liner, 40"x48",22 mic,Blk, 150/case Black Case 

Liners 
(Plastic 
Bags) 

18  3000-
0336 Liner,43"x48"16 mic Natural 200/cs Natural Case 

Test Strips 18  QT0400-
V Quat Test Strips 100 Strips Each 

Test Strips 18  CK3000 Peracetic Acid Test Strips 100 Strips Each 

Test Strips 18  
POCK-
PLUS-
25K  

Charm Pocket Swab Plus ATP Hygiene 
Test (25 count) 25 Count Each 

 


